
15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:57Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, DonovanM101.(295)1

00:05:032008MÖRCHEN, PhilippM111.(908)2

00:05:032008MESCHEDE, NoahM112.(907)3

00:05:052008FRÖHLICH, TimM113.(905)4

00:05:11Donatusschule Liblar2010HAUPERT, MoritzM91.(273)5

00:05:12Grundschule Gymnich2009SAUER, JaronM102.(912)6

00:05:13Donatusschule Liblar2009KOLLE, MaximilianM103.(296)7

00:05:13Südschule Lechenich2009KUHLEN, BennetM104.(467)8

00:05:14Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, PaulM105.(301)9

00:05:15SGE2008TEGTMEIER, FlorianM114.(914)10

00:05:17Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, HannesM106.(297)11

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2010ZERVOS, LeviM92.(234)12

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, TillM107.(286)13

00:05:27Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010NOUAILLE-DEGORCE, PhilippeM93.(910)14

00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHNEIDER, NilsM81.(209)15

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2009VON KUK, MoritzM108.(300)16

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2011HAMANN, JannesM82.(180)17

00:05:32Donatusschule Liblar2010TERCEIRA, KeonoM94.(261)18

00:05:42Südschule Lechenich2010MUSTAFIC, NoaM95.(472)19

00:05:43Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHWERING, OliverM96.(262)20

00:05:46Südschule Lechenich2011BLUME, MaximilianM83.(456)21

00:05:48Donatusschule Liblar2010CALLSEN, BenM97.(233)22

00:05:482011MORGAN, TomM84.(909)23

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2009RUß, FynnM109.(299)24

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2008AYDINLIOGLU, KiyanM115.(308)25

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2011GELBRICH, MattiM85.(198)26

00:05:53Donatusschule Liblar2009SAED YUSEF, DieasM1010.(256)27

00:05:54Donatusschule Liblar2010NOLTING, JonasM98.(258)28

00:05:55Donatusschule Liblar2011REINHARDT, FelixM86.(194)29

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, MatsM99.(254)30

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜHL, AlexanderM1011.(249)31

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2011JOISTEN, TobiasM87.(206)32

00:06:062010BREUER, FinnM910.(904)33

00:06:062009OESTERLING, JulianM1012.(911)34

00:06:07Donatusschule Liblar2011HANEBECK, LeoM88.(160)35

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2011ABBAS, JakobM89.(182)36

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2009HEß, BennetM1013.(283)37

00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2009LEHMINGER, MilanM1014.(279)38

00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2012GIER, JoshuaM71.(165)39

00:06:13Donatusschule Liblar2010OTTERBACH, TomM911.(264)40

00:06:13Donatusschule Liblar2012BARISIC, MatejM72.(158)41

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2009GROß, LeonM1015.(222)42

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2011JAROCKI, Jan KamilM810.(140)43

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2010CAPITAIN, GunnarM912.(260)44

00:06:212011GÖRNER, MaximilianM811.(906)45
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00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2012KLEINSCHMIDT, DavidM73.(141)46

00:06:29Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010BLANCBOIS, FrédéricM913.(328)47

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2010JANZEN, KayM914.(251)48

00:06:33GVG-Laufteam2010KLEIN, LeoM915.(77)49

00:06:35Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHRÖDER, MiroM812.(205)50

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2010FAUST, TomM916.(238)51

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2008SCHULZ, PascalM116.(287)52

00:06:42Donatusschule Liblar2011REISKE, CarloM813.(201)53

00:06:46Donatusschule Liblar2011KREY, KaiM814.(196)54

00:06:51Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011MURROWATZ, SönkeM815.(330)55

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHIEFER, PatrickM1016.(274)56

00:06:56Donatusschule Liblar2009TRÜB, BenM1017.(267)57

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010AK, DennisM917.(445)58

00:07:02Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010SCHWEIGER, MaximilianM918.(913)59

00:07:03St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, AlexanderM1018.(451)60

00:07:03Südschule Lechenich2012THEWES, PaulM74.(469)61

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2010ÜNVER, DenizM919.(245)62

00:07:06Südschule Lechenich2012WANIEK, PaulM75.(459)63

00:07:07Südschule Lechenich2011BECKS, BelaM816.(466)64

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHELD, JonasM76.(178)65

00:07:13St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010EBRAHIM, ShindarM920.(448)66

00:07:13Donatusschule Liblar2010OCHS, SamuelM921.(221)67

00:07:14Südschule Lechenich2012KLINGELHÖFER, JannesM77.(464)68

00:07:17Donatusschule Liblar2012LEMKE, FinnM78.(132)69

00:07:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011LAURICELLA, AlessioM817.(450)70

00:07:18Donatusschule Liblar2010PELEKIES, SimonM922.(253)71

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2011DETER, Ben-LucaM818.(218)72

00:07:42Donatusschule Liblar2012MOUROVA, Max TheodorM79.(161)73

00:07:54St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012ADEMI, FlorentinM710.(444)74

00:08:12Donatusschule Liblar2011JEHANZEB, David MaximilianM819.(191)75

00:08:13Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHNEPPENHEIM, WimM711.(139)76

00:08:15Donatusschule Liblar2010VIEHOFF, FlorianM923.(224)77

00:08:18Donatusschule Liblar2010DICK, LukasM924.(250)78

00:08:20Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHMITZ, ChristopherM925.(213)79

00:08:37ASV Wesseling 19852008BALGA, MunirM117.(903)80

00:08:41Südschule Lechenich2009BLUME, KonstantinM1019.(455)81

00:08:58Donatusschule Liblar2008NEUGEBAUER, MarkM118.(173)82

00:09:05Donatusschule Liblar2012AYDINLIOGLU, DevinM712.(131)83

00:09:05Donatusschule Liblar2012STÖCKER, NathanM713.(129)84

00:09:09Donatusschule Liblar2011JANSER, JanikM820.(172)85
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KINDER M10
00:04:57Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, Donovangesamt1.(295)1

00:05:12Grundschule Gymnich2009SAUER, Jarongesamt6.(912)2

00:05:13Donatusschule Liblar2009KOLLE, Maximiliangesamt7.(296)3

00:05:13Südschule Lechenich2009KUHLEN, Bennetgesamt8.(467)4

00:05:14Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, Paulgesamt9.(301)5

00:05:17Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, Hannesgesamt11.(297)6

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, Tillgesamt13.(286)7

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2009VON KUK, Moritzgesamt16.(300)8

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2009RUß, Fynngesamt24.(299)9

00:05:53Donatusschule Liblar2009SAED YUSEF, Dieasgesamt27.(256)10

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜHL, Alexandergesamt31.(249)11

00:06:062009OESTERLING, Juliangesamt34.(911)12

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2009HEß, Bennetgesamt37.(283)13

00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2009LEHMINGER, Milangesamt38.(279)14

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2009GROß, Leongesamt42.(222)15

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHIEFER, Patrickgesamt56.(274)16

00:06:56Donatusschule Liblar2009TRÜB, Bengesamt57.(267)17

00:07:03St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, Alexandergesamt60.(451)18

00:08:41Südschule Lechenich2009BLUME, Konstantingesamt81.(455)19

KINDER M11
00:05:032008MÖRCHEN, Philippgesamt2.(908)1

00:05:032008MESCHEDE, Noahgesamt3.(907)2

00:05:052008FRÖHLICH, Timgesamt4.(905)3

00:05:15SGE2008TEGTMEIER, Floriangesamt10.(914)4

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2008AYDINLIOGLU, Kiyangesamt25.(308)5

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2008SCHULZ, Pascalgesamt52.(287)6

00:08:37ASV Wesseling 19852008BALGA, Munirgesamt80.(903)7

00:08:58Donatusschule Liblar2008NEUGEBAUER, Markgesamt82.(173)8

KINDER M7
00:06:12Donatusschule Liblar2012GIER, Joshuagesamt39.(165)1

00:06:13Donatusschule Liblar2012BARISIC, Matejgesamt41.(158)2

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2012KLEINSCHMIDT, Davidgesamt46.(141)3

00:07:03Südschule Lechenich2012THEWES, Paulgesamt61.(469)4

00:07:06Südschule Lechenich2012WANIEK, Paulgesamt63.(459)5

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHELD, Jonasgesamt65.(178)6

00:07:14Südschule Lechenich2012KLINGELHÖFER, Jannesgesamt68.(464)7

00:07:17Donatusschule Liblar2012LEMKE, Finngesamt69.(132)8

00:07:42Donatusschule Liblar2012MOUROVA, Max Theodorgesamt73.(161)9

00:07:54St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012ADEMI, Florentingesamt74.(444)10

00:08:13Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHNEPPENHEIM, Wimgesamt76.(139)11

00:09:05Donatusschule Liblar2012AYDINLIOGLU, Devingesamt83.(131)12
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KINDER M7
00:09:05Donatusschule Liblar2012STÖCKER, Nathangesamt84.(129)13

KINDER M8
00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHNEIDER, Nilsgesamt15.(209)1

00:05:29Donatusschule Liblar2011HAMANN, Jannesgesamt17.(180)2

00:05:46Südschule Lechenich2011BLUME, Maximiliangesamt21.(456)3

00:05:482011MORGAN, Tomgesamt23.(909)4

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2011GELBRICH, Mattigesamt26.(198)5

00:05:55Donatusschule Liblar2011REINHARDT, Felixgesamt29.(194)6

00:06:05Donatusschule Liblar2011JOISTEN, Tobiasgesamt32.(206)7

00:06:07Donatusschule Liblar2011HANEBECK, Leogesamt35.(160)8

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2011ABBAS, Jakobgesamt36.(182)9

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2011JAROCKI, Jan Kamilgesamt43.(140)10

00:06:212011GÖRNER, Maximiliangesamt45.(906)11

00:06:35Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHRÖDER, Mirogesamt50.(205)12

00:06:42Donatusschule Liblar2011REISKE, Carlogesamt53.(201)13

00:06:46Donatusschule Liblar2011KREY, Kaigesamt54.(196)14

00:06:51Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011MURROWATZ, Sönkegesamt55.(330)15

00:07:07Südschule Lechenich2011BECKS, Belagesamt64.(466)16

00:07:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011LAURICELLA, Alessiogesamt70.(450)17

00:07:38Donatusschule Liblar2011DETER, Ben-Lucagesamt72.(218)18

00:08:12Donatusschule Liblar2011JEHANZEB, David Maximiliangesamt75.(191)19

00:09:09Donatusschule Liblar2011JANSER, Janikgesamt85.(172)20

KINDER M9
00:05:11Donatusschule Liblar2010HAUPERT, Moritzgesamt5.(273)1

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2010ZERVOS, Levigesamt12.(234)2

00:05:27Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010NOUAILLE-DEGORCE, Philippegesamt14.(910)3

00:05:32Donatusschule Liblar2010TERCEIRA, Keonogesamt18.(261)4

00:05:42Südschule Lechenich2010MUSTAFIC, Noagesamt19.(472)5

00:05:43Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHWERING, Olivergesamt20.(262)6

00:05:48Donatusschule Liblar2010CALLSEN, Bengesamt22.(233)7

00:05:54Donatusschule Liblar2010NOLTING, Jonasgesamt28.(258)8

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2010DAHMEN, Matsgesamt30.(254)9

00:06:062010BREUER, Finngesamt33.(904)10

00:06:13Donatusschule Liblar2010OTTERBACH, Tomgesamt40.(264)11

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2010CAPITAIN, Gunnargesamt44.(260)12

00:06:29Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2010BLANCBOIS, Frédéricgesamt47.(328)13

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2010JANZEN, Kaygesamt48.(251)14

00:06:33GVG-Laufteam2010KLEIN, Leogesamt49.(77)15

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2010FAUST, Tomgesamt51.(238)16

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010AK, Dennisgesamt58.(445)17

00:07:02Janusz-Korczak-Schule Erp2010SCHWEIGER, Maximiliangesamt59.(913)18
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KINDER M9
00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2010ÜNVER, Denizgesamt62.(245)19

00:07:13St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010EBRAHIM, Shindargesamt66.(448)20

00:07:13Donatusschule Liblar2010OCHS, Samuelgesamt67.(221)21

00:07:18Donatusschule Liblar2010PELEKIES, Simongesamt71.(253)22

00:08:15Donatusschule Liblar2010VIEHOFF, Floriangesamt77.(224)23

00:08:18Donatusschule Liblar2010DICK, Lukasgesamt78.(250)24

00:08:20Donatusschule Liblar2010SCHMITZ, Christophergesamt79.(213)25
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